
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
108/04/01 Mon 1,489 3,663 419 8 605 6,184
108/04/02 Tue 1,425 3,224 363 2 137 5,151
108/04/03 Wed 1,511 4,383 390 3 98 6,385
108/04/04 Thu 5,971 9,688 1,237 7 110 17,013
108/04/05 Fri 7,158 12,346 1,996 23 51 21,574
108/04/06 Sat 8,135 13,238 2,401 55 163 23,992
108/04/07 Sun 3,566 7,686 1,325 1 504 13,082
108/04/08 Mon 969 2,480 366 2 555 4,372
108/04/09 Tue 938 2,620 308 7 224 4,097
108/04/10 Wed 981 2,910 305 21 255 4,472
108/04/11 Thu 1,235 3,093 363 0 620 5,311
108/04/12 Fri 1,335 3,511 533 46 795 6,220
108/04/13 Sat 4,156 7,479 1,050 25 614 13,324
108/04/14 Sun 3,260 7,530 972 1 748 12,511
108/04/15 Mon 1,224 2,998 389 5 519 5,135
108/04/16 Tue 894 2,556 327 2 531 4,310
108/04/17 Wed 1,376 3,038 322 2 324 5,062
108/04/18 Thu 1,289 3,028 373 2 968 5,660
108/04/19 Fri 1,530 3,714 527 0 466 6,237
108/04/20 Sat 3,798 7,450 1,075 12 446 12,781
108/04/21 Sun 3,207 6,211 1,091 15 177 10,701
108/04/22 Mon 1,433 3,308 520 10 894 6,165
108/04/23 Tue 1,267 2,943 480 2 408 5,100
108/04/24 Wed 1,319 3,238 479 4 301 5,341
108/04/25 Thu 1,472 3,139 511 31 830 5,983
108/04/26 Fri 1,522 4,114 472 0 484 6,592
108/04/27 Sat 3,944 8,913 1,226 13 791 14,887
108/04/28 Sun 3,851 8,924 1,317 5 782 14,879
108/04/29 Mon 1,462 3,818 456 9 765 6,510
108/04/30 Tue 1,398 3,395 449 5 434 5,681

73,115 154,638 22,042 318 14,599 264,712
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